Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Standard Red SCDV5540
Yellow SCDV5541
Super-red SCDV5542
Green SCDV5543
High Efficiency Green SCDV5544
Vertical Format 0.123’’ 4-Character 5x5 Dot Matrix Serial Input
Dot Addressable Intelligent Display® Devices

SCDV5540, SCDV5541, SCDV5542, SCDV5543, SCDV5544
Package Outlines Dimensions in mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Type Color of Emission Character Height
mm (inch)
Ordering Code
SCDV5540 standard red
3.2 (0.123)
Q68000A8890
SCDV5541 yellow Q68000A8891
SCDV5542 super-red Q68000A8892
SCDV5543 green Q68000A8893
SCDV5544 high efficiency green Q68000A8894
IDOD5219
4.
78
 (0